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IMPORTANT DATES: 

L'Kulam   Leading   Assisting  

12/3/2016  Saturday 5th grade  4th grade  

1/21/2017  Saturday 4th grade  3rd grade 

1/28/2017  Saturday 3rd grade  2nd grade  

Kiddush   Fridays at 7:30pm      (Class Dinner prior to service at 6:30pm)   

1/13/2017 Friday  5th grade    

1/27/2017  Friday  6th grade    

2/10/2017  Friday  4th grade     

3/3/2017  Friday  3rd grade    

Family Education Programs       

 9/25/2016  Sunday 11am 4-7th Parents     

10/30/2016 Sunday 9am to 12:45 pm 6th grade students and parents 

11/13/2016 Sunday 9am  2nd grade parents 

11/13/2016 Sunday 11am 4th grade parents 

11/18-20/2016   9
th
 & 10 Grade Trip to New York City 

12/11/2016 Sunday 9am 3rd grade parents 

12/11/2016 Sunday 11am 5th grade parents  

1/8/2017  Sunday 9am K & 1st grade parents 

3/26/2017  Sunday 9am Passover Extravaganza session 1 (PS-3
rd
) 

3/26/2017  Sunday 11am Passover Extravaganza session 2 (4
th
 -6

th
) 

7
th

 Grade Shabbatons 

Saturday, September 17 from 9am to 2pm 

Saturday, February 11 from 9am to 2pm 

  

Events: 

10/16/2016 - Pizza in the Hut/Community 
Sukkot Celebration 

10/23/2016 - Consecration Dinner & Service 

12/25/2016 - First Day of Chanukah Community 
Fun Day, 12-5pm 

12/31/2016 - Shabbat Service & Brunch at the 
home of Cantor Weiss & Stephanie Gertz, 
10:30am    

2/11/2016 - Shabbat Service & Tu B’shvat Seder 

3/12/2017- Megillah Reading, Parade & Purim 
Carnival 

5/7/2017 - End of Year BBQ & Mitzvah Day  

5/12/2017 - Teacher Appreciation Potluck 
Dinner, 6pm, Service at 7pm 

5/13/2017 - Blessing of High School Seniors & 

Kiddush lunch, 10:30am 

5//8 & 5/15 - Confirmation Class Rehearsal, 6pm 

5/30/2017 - Confirmation Dinner & Service 

 


